
Fairbanks Holiday Marketplace 

Vendor list as of 11/11/2025 

 

40 Below by Bekah 
 

-40 Guitar Shop 
 

Adventure Harvest LLC http://adventureharvest.com 

AK Creekside Design https://www.akcreeksidedesigns.com/ 

AK Ulu Sales 
 

Alaska Aurora Arts www.alaskaauroraarts.com 

Alaska Blacksmithing https://www.facebook.com/Alaska-Blacksmithing-
144802292219968/ 

Alaska Dream Adventures www.alaskadreamadventures.com 

Alaska Fur Enterprises 
 

Alaska Horn & Antler 
 

Alaska Life Designs alaskalifedesigns.com 

Alaska North Stars www.igsaak.org/home 

Alaska Nut House 
 

Alaska Snowflakes 
 

Alaska Spiritwear LLC https://www.alaskanshirts.com/ 

Alaska Wildlife Images www.alaskawildlifeimages.com 

Alaska Works Partnership www.alaskaworks.org 

Alaskan Creations 
 

Alaskan Dream Botanicals www.alaskandreambotanicals.com 

Alaskan Expressions www.alaskanexpressions.com 

Alaskan Gun Guard, LLC www.akngunguard.com 

Alaskan Mystic Wonders LLC www.alaskanmysticwonders.com 

Alaskan Native Treasures LLC 
 

An Artistic Awakening http://anartisticawakening.com/ 

Angel Donkey Designs www.angeldonkeydesigns.com 

Ant Blair Creations www.antblaircreations.com 

Arbonne/G www.akarbonne.myarbonne.com 

Arctic Pups Dog Gear www.arcticpups.com 

Arctic Sakura Studio www.nakashimaphotography.com 

Arctic Wax Art 
 

Arcticfox 3d Printing 
 

Audrey's Womenswear 
 

Aurora Bakery 
 

Aurora Metal and Glass 
 

Bee AK 
 

Beeswax Bags and Wraps www.beeswaxbags.com 
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Beloved Luciole Photography www.belovedluciole.photography  

Birdhouse Cosmetic Tattooing https://www.birdhousetattooing.com/  

Bitter Sweet Pastries LLC www.facebook.com/bittersweetpastriesllc?mibextid=LQQJ4d 

Blobbify www.julesmarion.com 

Body Bright www.body-bright.store 

Boreal Forest Kiln and Lathe borealforestkilnandlathe.com 

Brecht Studio www.brechtstudio.com 

Butterflies 2 Go www.butterflies2go.com 

C ME Designs AK cmedesignak.etsy.com 

C&D Perfect Pudding Parfaits 
 

Cady's Creations 
 

Carol & Company 
 

Caroline's Caramel Co 
 

Chainsaw Chic Carving 
 

Chena Hot Springs Resort www.chenahotsprings.com 

CJ Studios 
 

Color Street - Forget Me Not Nails 
with Christina 

www.colorstreet.com/forgetmenotnailswithchristina 

Costco Wholesale www.costco.com 

Covered In Clay Studio www.beckygdustin.com 

Crocheted by Alexis 
 

Crowded Garage Workshop 
 

Cruise Planners - Tropics and 
Beyond 

https://www.tropicsandbeyond.com 

Curvy Mermaid Clothing Boutique www.curvymermaidclothingboutique.com 

Cutco Cutlery/P www.cutco.com 

Damsel in Defense/T www.mydamselpro.net/taralampert 

David Hartman Signs davidhartmansigns.com 

Deb's Para Cord 
 

Deb's Upcycled Designs www.debsupcycleddesigns.com 

Denali Dreams Soap Co. www.denalidreams.com 

Denali Tactical Knives https://denalitacticalknives.com 

Doggy Decadents www.akdogtreats.com 

Dogwood Studio Alaska www.etsy.com/shop/dogwoodstudioalaska 

DoTerra - That Essential Place/DB www.doterra.com/US/en/site/deannabolt 

Doxies2Danes www.doxies2danes.com 

Durham School Services www.nellc.com 

Edward Jones/SL www.edwardjones.com 

Eirwen's Nature LLC www.eirabeauty.com 

Emmy Arts http://www.emmyarts.com/ 

Fairbanks Collects www.facebook.com/fbxcollects 

Fairbanks Hearing and Balance - 
ENT Clinic 

www.fairbankshearing.com 
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Fairbanks Sheds, LLC www.fairbankssheds.com 

Fairbanks Wellness Coalition www.fairbankswellness.org 

Felicia Johnson Art 
 

Fireweed & Cedar Wellness 
Collective 

www.fireweedcedarwellness.com 

Foiled Again Stained Glass 
 

Forever Linked 
 

Fox Sauce www.foxsaucellc.com 

Frozen Puddle Artworks 
 

Geneva's Knitting 
 

Graham Lightworks www.graham-construction-services.com 

Happy AK happyak.com 

HIS Designs hisdesignssculpturesinmetal.com 

Hobbs3D 
 

Jams, Jellies and Things 
 

Jan Robson Eide 
 

Jazzy Gourmet Popcorn LLC www.jazzygourmetpopcorn.com/alaska 

Jilly's Jellies/Crowley Crafts 
 

Jmac Creations 
 

KB Designs 907 www.facebook.com/kbdesigns907 

Kirby Sales & Service www.kirby.com 

Kismet Art and Soul www.kismetartandsoul.com 

Labrador Tea Shop www.labradorteashop.com 

Lady "E" 
 

Lala Bead Wrap Bracelets https://Facebook.com/lalabeadak 

Last Otaku www.lastotaku.com 

Laura Lyn Photography Lauralynphotography.com 

Lori Jean Pottery https://www.lorijeanpottery.com/ 

Lost Eskimo Enterprise's www.wendellamisimakstalker.com 

Lotto Alaska lottoalaska.com 

Luna's Nocturnal Crafts www.facebook.com/lunas.nocturnal.crafts 

M&H Treasures 
 

Make A Moose AK 
 

Malea Inspirations 
 

Mama Kim's Stuffies 
 

Matanuska Pens with Witty 
Twisted Finishes Laser Designs 

www.matanuskapens.com 

Menadelook Carvings 
 

Monty's Mink Blankets 
 

Moosetard www.moosetard.com 

My Father's Quilt 
 

Nice & Bella Fashion Jewelry/J 
 

Nightingale Goods https://nightingalegoods.com 
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Northern Freeze www.northernfreeze.square.site 

Northern Lotus Designs 
 

Old Traditions 
 

Olivia Grace Co 
 

PaperPie/T http://l4271.myubam.com/  

Passionate Gem 
 

Permafrost Beards www.permafrostbeards.com 

Perspectives & Possibilities Alaska 
 

Phillimore Leather www.Phillimoreleather.com 

Powerful Creations 
 

Prince Chiming www.princechiming.com 

Qiveut Designs www.qiveut.com 

Quinntessentially Crafted https://quinntessentially-crafted.square.site/ 

Raven City Studio www.ravencitystudio.com 

Raven Moon Studios www.ravenmoonart.com 

Renewal By Andersen www.renewalwindowsalaska.com 

Revival Designs 
 

Rippin' Wristlets 
 

RLC Arts www.etsy.com/shop/RLCArts  

Robbie Carver / Danger Island 
Studios 

www.robbiecarver.com 

Rod's Alaskan Guide Service https://rodsalaskanguideservice.com 

Rustic Sage Trading Co. https://facebook.com/rusticsagetc 

Salsa of the North 
 

Santa Fe Gallery 
 

Saucy Sisters 
 

Scentsy/T www.tmurphy.scentsy.us 

Senior Wish Tree/Emblem Club 
 

Sev's Favorite Flavors www.sevskennel.com 

Sharp Art Studio LLC 
 

Sipping Streams Tea Co sippingstreams.com 

Smell This 
 

Solaris Studios www.etsy.com/shop/fairyriver 

Spiral Studio www.spiralalaska.com 

Star Glow USA 
 

Starry Dreams Boutique 
 

Stepping Out https://steppingoutinalaskastyle.com/ 

Stone Soup Café 
 

Sweet Rose www.sweetrosebabies.com 

SWOOP www.wearswoop.com 

TAKENYA www.twofatchickadees.com 

TDT Dog Sports www.tdtdogsports.com 

The Bond Bar www.loft49boutique.com 
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The Bowtree www.facebook.com/thebowtree 

The Cats Meow 
 

The Dainty Marigold 
 

The Fallen Outdoors www.thefallenoutdoors.com 

The Great Alaskan Bowl Co www.woodbowl.com 

The Himalayan 
 

The Scrap Yard 
 

The Tattooed Stylist 
 

Theresa Anders Pottery 
 

This & That AK www.facebook.com/thisandthatak 

TMD Fine Art www.tmdfineart.com 

Trailblazer Expeditions LLC www.trailblazer-expeditions.com 

Tricia Brown Books www.triciabrownbooks.com 

Trueheart trueheartsblend.com 

Tundra & Associates www.tundracomics.com 

Tundra Walker Studio alaskatundrawalkerstudio.com 

Vibrance Metal Art https://www.facebook.com/vibrancemetalart/ 

Wandering Turtle Glass Art https://www.facebook.com/wanderingturtleart?mibextid=ZbWKwL  

We Are Dip Alaska wearedipalaska.etsy.com 

Wendy Bags and Creations 
 

Wild Alaska Thread Co. wildalaskathreadco.square.site/home 

Wildhaven Wools www.wildhavenwools.com 

Wow Jewelry Collection 
 

Younique/CM 
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